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Chemistry - Jointed Glassware

PREMIUM

1. Expansion Adapters

Quickfit

Code Socket Size Cone Size Pack Price
QXA210 19/26 14/23 2 £34.42
QXA310 24/29 14/23 2 £34.42
QXA320 24/29 19/26 2 £34.44
Economy

Code Socket Size Cone Size Pack Price
GLA3000 14/23 10/19 Each £9.11
GLA3002 19/26 14/23 Each £4.91
GLA3004 24129 14/23 Each £4.91
GLA3006 24/29 19/26 Each £4.91
GLA3012 29/32 24/29 Each £5.93
2. Reduction Adapters

Quickfit

Code Socket Size  Cone Size Pack Price
QDA120 14/23 19/26 2 £26.65
QDA130 14/23 24/29 2 £30.02
QDA140 14/23 29/32 2 £30.02
QDA230 19/26 24/29 2 £28.13
QDA240 19/26 29/32 2 £30.02
Economy

Borosilicate glass.

Code Socket Size Cone Size Pack Price
GLA3022 14/23 19/26 Each £4.63
GLA3024 14/23 24/29 Each £5.02
GLA3026 14/23 29/32 Each £5.02
GLA3028 19/26 24/29 Each £5.02
GLA3030 19/26 29/32 Each £5.24

3. Tubing Adapter

Economy

Jointed rubber tubing adapter, straight with plastic screwthread
connector, borosilicate glass.

Code

QF1050
QF1053
QF1056
QF1059

Cone Size
14/23
19/26
24/29
29/32

Pack
Each
Each
Each
Each

Price
£8.99
£10.00
£10.79
£11.39

4. Socket Cone Adapter

Economy

Jointed adapters, socket to cone, T-connection with plastic
screwthread connector.
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Code Socket Size Cone Size Pack Price

QF1062 14/23 14/23 Each £9.19

QF1065 14/23 19/26 Each £9.49

L QF1068 14/23 24/29 Each £9.75

ECONOMY ECONOMY QF1074 19/26 24/29 Each  £12.05
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