CHEMISTRY

T V PREMIUM ECONOMY







1. Expansion Adapters

Quickfit

Code	Socket Size	Cone Size	Pack	Price
QXA210	19/26	14/23	2	£34.42
QXA310	24/29	14/23	2	£34.42
QXA320	24/29	19/26	2	£34.44

Economy

Code	Socket Size	Cone Size	Pack	Price
GLA3000	14/23	10/19	Each	£9.11
GLA3002	19/26	14/23	Each	£4.91
GLA3004	24/29	14/23	Each	£4.91
GLA3006	24/29	19/26	Each	£4.91
GLA3012	29/32	24/29	Each	£5.93

2. Reduction Adapters

Quickfit

Code	Socket Size	Cone Size	Pack	Price
QDA120	14/23	19/26	2	£26.65
QDA130	14/23	24/29	2	£30.02
QDA140	14/23	29/32	2	£30.02
QDA230	19/26	24/29	2	£28.13
QDA240	19/26	29/32	2	£30.02

Economy

Borosilicate glass.

Code	Socket Size	Cone Size	Pack	Price
GLA3022	14/23	19/26	Each	£4.63
GLA3024	14/23	24/29	Each	£5.02
GLA3026	14/23	29/32	Each	£5.02
GLA3028	19/26	24/29	Each	£5.02
GLA3030	19/26	29/32	Each	£5.24

3. Tubing Adapter

Economy

Jointed rubber tubing adapter, straight with plastic screwthread connector, borosilicate glass.

Code	Cone Size	Pack	Price
QF1050	14/23	Each	£8.99
QF1053	19/26	Each	£10.00
QF1056	24/29	Each	£10.79
QF1059	29/32	Each	£11.39

4. Socket Cone Adapter

Economy

Jointed adapters, socket to cone, T-connection with plastic screwthread connector.

Code	Socket Size	Cone Size	Pack	Price
QF1062	14/23	14/23	Each	£9.19
QF1065	14/23	19/26	Each	£9.49
QF1068	14/23	24/29	Each	£9.75
QF1074	19/26	24/29	Each	£12.05